
The following students have bcen selected for Admission in Classes VI to IX on the basis of Entrance 
Test held on 19/03/2024 (Tuesday). 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

Note: -No correction in data will be made after taking Admission. The school reserves the right to cancel the 
admission of any student if the information provided in the Registration Form is found to be incorrect. 

S. Form 

No. 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

17 

18 

19 

Last date of taking Admission is 27/03/2024 (Wednesday). No claim/request regarding the Admission will be 
entertained after 27/03/2024 (Wednesday). 

20 

|For admission, Original Bonafide Certificate issued by the school along with UID (Aadhar) Card must he 
submited at the time of admission. (Please ignore if already submitted). 

21 

|Original Transfer Certificate (T.C.) must be submitted positively by 10/04/2024. 

22 

In case of transfer from any other state, the TC. must be countersigned by the D.E.O. (District Education 
Officer)or Education Department. (Applicable only if T.C. is not from an affliated school). 

23 

The Report Card of the previous class must also be submitted positively by 10/04/2024. 

10 563 

505 

512 

513 

556 

566 

575 

589 

A0033 

15 A0041 

A0050 

16 529 

568 

571 

574 

576 

OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL,RANCHI-11 
ADMISSION TEST RESULT- 19.03.2024 (TUESDAY) 

543 

555 

557 

569 

573 

588 

A0042 

Class Name of Candidate 

VI SATYAM SUREKA 
VI RISHABH RANJAN 

VI AVANI SHARMA 
VI ARPIT RAJ 

VI ARAV RAJ 

VI |SANVI SHREE 
VI ARADHYA KUMAR 

VI ALOK KUMAR TIWARI 

VI TANYA RANI 

VII KHUSHI BESRA 

VII ANUBHAV SINGH 

VII YASH SINGH 

VII SHINY TOPPO 

VII ANUSKA KUJUR 

VII RIDHI TIWARI 

VIII BARKHA JHA 

VIII HARSH SINGH MUNDA 
VIII |HARSH RAJ 
VIII KHUSHI KUMARI 

VIII PRIYANSHU SINGH 

VIII |ALLISON RECHAL TIRKEY 
VIII BHAWNA PRASAD 
VIII SHAURAY RAJ 

Page 1 of 2 

Father's Name 

DEEPAK SUREKA 

CHITRANJAN PRASAD KUSHWAHA 

DWARIKA NATH SHARMA 

PRADEEP KUMAR SHAW 
AJAY KUMAR 

JAYESH AJAY 

RAHUL ABHISHEK 

SANJEEV KUMAR TIWARI 

TALESHWAR RAVIDAS 

KRISHNA BESRA 

NISHANT KUMAR 

ANAY KUMAR 

SANTOSH KUMAR TOPPO 

ANIL KUJUR 

KUNDAN KISHOR TEWARI 

AJAY JHA 

BASANT MUNDA 

SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH 

PRADEEP KUMAR SHAW 

PRASHANT KUMAR 

JOHNSAN TIRKEY 

BRAJ BIHARI PRASAD 
BRAJESH KUMAR 



S. 
No. 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

Form 
No. 

518 

520 

562 

S64 

572 

580 

582 

583 

584 

$86 

587 

Class 

IX 
IX AKSHAY KESHRI 

Name of Candidate 

IX SURESH KUMAR MAHATO 

GUNGUN KUMARI JYOTI 

IX UTTARA ROY 

IX BARIRA QASMI 
IX SHUBH AGRAWAL 
IX ARPIT KONGARI 
IX SHUBHAM RAJ 
IX AKSHITA JHA 

IX 
IX EKTA VERMA 

A0040 IX 

A0046 IX 

MOHIT MUNDA 
RAJ KUNDAN TIWARI 

NIDHI VERMA 

SGHOO PRAGATI PATH 

FANCH 8340 

RAJEEV KUMAR JYOTI 
UTTAM KESHRI 

Page 2 of 2 

ASHIRBAD MAHATO 

Father's Name 

SOURAV KUMAR ROY 
MD. AASIM 

SANJAY KUMAR 

NIRANJAN KONGARI 

RAJESH KUMAR 

** END OF THE LIST ** 

JAY PRAKASH JHA 

MUKESH KUMAR 
GANGA RAM MUNDA 

ns/2o 24. 

KUNDAN KISHOR TEWVARI 

SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

