

OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL,RANCHI-11 ADMISSION TEST RESULT- 19.03.2024 (TUESDAY)

The following students have been selected for Admission in Classes VI to IX on the basis of Entrance Test held on 19/03/2024 (Tuesday).

1	Last date of taking Admission is 27/03/2024 (Wednesday). No claim/request regarding the Admission will be entertained after 27/03/2024 (Wednesday).			
2	For admission, Original Bonafide Certificate issued by the school along with UID (Aadhar) Card must be submitted at the time of admission. (Please ignore if already submitted).			
3	Original Transfer Certificate (T.C.) must be submitted positively by 10/04/2024.			
4	In case of transfer from any other state, the T.C. must be countersigned by the D.E.O. (District Education Officer)or Education Department. (Applicable only if T.C. is not from an affliated school).			
5	The Report Card of the previous class must also be submitted positively by 10/04/2024.			

Note: - No correction in data will be made after taking Admission. The school reserves the right to cancel the admission of any student if the information provided in the Registration Form is found to be incorrect.

S. No.	Form No.	Class	Name of Candidate	Father's Name
1	505	VI	SATYAM SUREKA	DEEPAK SUREKA
2	512	VI	RISHABH RANJAN	CHITRANJAN PRASAD KUSHWAHA
3	513	VI	AVANI SHARMA	DWARIKA NATH SHARMA
4	556	VI	ARPIT RAJ	PRADEEP KUMAR SHAW
5	566	VI	ARAV RAJ	AJAY KUMAR
6	575	VI	SANVI SHREE	JAYESH AJAY
7	589	VI	ARADHYA KUMAR	RAHUL ABHISHEK
8	A0033	VI	ALOK KUMAR TIWARI	SANJEEV KUMAR TIWARI
9	A0050	VI	TANYA RANI	TALESHWAR RAVIDAS
10	563	VII	KHUSHI BESRA	KRISHNA BESRA
11	568	VII	ANUBHAV SINGH	NISHANT KUMAR
12	571	VII	YASH SINGH	ANAY KUMAR
13	574	VII	SHINY TOPPO	SANTOSH KUMAR TOPPO
14	576	VII	ANUSKA KUJUR	ANIL KUJUR
15	A0041	VII	RIDHI TIWARI	KUNDAN KISHOR TEWARI
16	529	VIII	BARKHA JHA	AJAY JHA
17	543	VIII	HARSH SINGH MUNDA	BASANT MUNDA
18	555	VIII	HARSH RAJ	SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH
19	557	VIII	KHUSHI KUMARI	PRADEEP KUMAR SHAW
20	569	VIII	PRIYANSHU SINGH	PRASHANT KUMAR
21	573	VIII	ALLISON RECHAIL TIRKEY	JOHNSAN TIRKEY
22	588	VIII	BHAWNA PRASAD	BRAJ BIHARI PRASAD
23	A0042	VIII	SHAURAY RAJ	BRAJESH KUMAR

S. No.	Form No.	Class	Name of Candidate	Father's Name
24	518	IX	GUNGUN KUMARI JYOTI	RAJEEV KUMAR JYOTI
25	520	IX	AKSHAY KESHRI	UTTAM KESHRI
26	562	IX	SURESH KUMAR MAHATO	ASHIRBAD MAHATO
27	564	IX	UTTARA ROY	SOURAV KUMAR ROY
28	572	IX	BARIRA QASMI	MD. AASIM
29	580	IX	SHUBH AGRAWAL	SANJAY KUMAR
30	582	IX	ARPIT KONGARI	NIRANJAN KONGARI
31	583	IX	SHUBHAM RAJ	RAJESH KUMAR
32	584	IX	AKSHITA JHA	JAY PRAKASH JHA
33	586	IX	EKTA VERMA	MUKESH KUMAR
34	587	IX	MOHIT MUNDA	GANGA RAM MUNDA
35	A0040	IX	RAJ KUNDAN TIWARI	KUNDAN KISHOR TEWARI
36	A0046	IX	NIDHI VERMA	SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA

** END OF THE LIST **

Jarxaa 19/3/2024. PRAGATI PATH